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categoria: JNM INM
Pos Dorsal Apellidos
1 115 SANZ FERRER
2 56 SAMSO JOVES
3 88 CALVO CLARAMUNT
4 150 CANDEL MAQUEDA
5 304 REMOLINA RALLO
6 230 ADAN MARTINEZ
7 231 KEIM
8 53 POVEDA SANCHEZ

sabado, 25 de junio de 2011

www.conchip.es

Clasificacion por Categorias Masculina
VII TRIATLO BETERA

Nombre

YZZAN

POL
FRANCISCO
RUBEN
FERRAN
BORJA
ADRIAN
IMANOL

Club

PRODESPORT GANDIA

CENTRE NATACIO MATARO
TRIPUCOL

TRAGALEGUAS.ORG

NO FEDERADO
C.MULTIESPORT MARINA ALTA
C.MULTIESPORT MARINA ALTA
CLUB ILICITANO TRIATLON

25-jun-11

Natacion Ciclismo

0:10:02
0:10:06
0:10:03
0:10:04
0:10:49
0:11:54
0:12:18
0:11:51

0:39:16
0:39:12
0:39:16
0:39:13
0:45:00
0:43:49
0:43:32
0:43:31

Carrera a
pie
0:17:58
0:19:25
0:20:49
0:21:36
0:18:32
0:20:02
0:22:19
0:27:57

R EONEHIP

Tiempo Meta

1:07:16
1:08:43
1:10:08
1:10:53
1:14:21
1:15:45
1:18:09
1:23:19
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categoria: SUB23M SUB23M
Pos Dorsal Apellidos

1 48  GOMAR GARCIA

2 145 GADEA ZARAGOZA
3 153 CATALAN NUNEZ

4 184 SAEZ CLEMENTE

5 185 VELA PULIDO

6 63 FUENTES MORENO
7 215 HERVA4S GUINOT

8 147 MOSSI TOMAS

9 247 GARCIA LOPEZ

10 306 FELIP GARCiA

11 229 SASTRE CASTRO

12 322 TARAZON MARTINEZ
13 288 BONIAS PERELLO

sabado, 25 de junio de 2011

www.conchip.es

Nombre

JESUS
VICTOR
JOAQUIN
ALBERTO
JOSE MIGUEL
CARLES

ERIC

JOSEP MIQUEL
JAVIER
PABLO
SERGIO
PABLO
CARLOS

VII TRIATLO BETERA
25-jun-11

Natacion Ciclismo
Club
CIDADE DE LUGO FLUVIAL 0:09:16 0:38:05
C.G.C.RIBA-ROJA TRIATLO 0:11:17 0:38:13
CLUB TRIATLO VILA-REAL 0:10:40 0:40:38
C.T. A CORRE-CUITA 0:12:11 0:40:15
C.T. A CORRE-CUITA 0:11:21 0:39:58
C.E.A. BETERA
C.UNIVERSITAT DE VALENCIA 0:11:58 0:39:46
C.G.C.RIBA-ROJA TRIATLO 0:12:33 0:40:38
C.C.EL GUERRER DE MOIXENT 0:16:55 0:41:18
NO FEDERADO 0:14:59 0:42:58
C.MULTIESPORT MARINA ALTA 0:14:47 0:45:17
NO FEDERADO 0:17:17 0:48:03
NO FEDERADO 0:14:15 0:55:03

Clasificacion por Categorias Masculina

Carrera a
pie
0:16:59
0:18:47
0:18:17
0:18:39
0:20:20
0:20:16
0:20:57
0:21:10
0:21:04
0:21:49
0:24:00
0:27:41
0:24:23

}Eﬁﬂfﬁ/ﬁ

Tiempo Meta

1:04:20
1:08:17
1:09:35
1:11:05
1:11:39
1:12:30
1:12:41
1:14:21
1:19:17
1:19:46
1:24:04
1:33:01
1:33:41
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categoria: VIM VM 25-jun-11
Natacion Ciclismo Carrera a
Pos Dorsal Apellidos Nombre Club pie Tiempo Meta
1 50 MARTINEZ BONET MIGUEL KOMANDO FISIOJREIG.COM 0:11:20 0:38:02 0:17:31 1:06:53
2 94  SERRANO CAMILLERI NACHO SUHECA.COM TRIATLO 0:11:44 0:39:32 0:17:20 1:08:36
3 156 ESTRUCH CAMARENA FERRAN XAVIER CLUB ATLETISME SAFOR-CAFEMAX 0:12:12 0:40:16 0:18:01 1:10:29
4 126 FERRER PASTOR JORGE S.D.CORRECAMINOS 0:12:18 0:40:41 0:20:38 1:13:37
5 124 CONCA LORENTE JAVIER 3XVLC 0:13:22 0:40:32 0:20:02 1:13:56
6 120 VILELLA SILLA ENRIQUE 3XVLC 0:12:39 0:40:20 0:21:19 1:14:18
7 206 MIQUEL ROYO ROBERTO C.T.H. PICASSENT 0:13:23 0:41:58 0:18:58 1:14:19
8 129 CARLES VALDES VICENTE S.D.CORRECAMINOS 0:13:58 0:40:58 0:20:11 1:15:07
9 246 DIAZ JAIME ANTONIO C.C.EL GUERRER DE MOIXENT 0:14:41 0:41:04 0:19:29 1:15:14
10 81 LILLO BEVIA JOSE RAMON KOMANDO FISIOJREIG.COM 0:13:24 0:41:35 0:20:16 1:15:15
11 87 RODRIGUEZ DE DIOS IGNACIO TRIPUCOL 0:12:35 0:41:21 0:21:32 1:15:28
BENLLOCH
12 233 GILGIL ANTONIO CLUB TRIATLO BASILISCUS 0:14:53 0:41:05 0:20:13 1:16:11
13 177 ESTELLES GARCIA ROBERTO TRILINE 0:13:25 0:40:43 0:22:36 1:16:44
14 125 ORTOLA ORTOLA ALEJANDRO S.D.CORRECAMINOS 0:13:16 0:42:23 0:21:23 1:17:02
15 264 VILA SERRAT ARCADI INDEPENDIENTE 0:15:21 0:42:28 0:19:56 1:17:45
16 189 CANTERO PALOMO VICENTE TRICULPELAT FISIOMAR ALAQUAS C.T. 0:14:41 0:43:29 0:21:30 1:19:40
17 223  VILA MONZO DAVID CLUB ALMENARA TRIATLO 0:15:28 0:42:49 0:21:57 1:20:14
18 220 SOLVES RIBES KIKE C.E.C.ANTELLA 0:15:34 0:42:54 0:22:03 1:20:31
19 69 ZARAGOZA OCHEDA ANTONIO C.E.A. BETERA 0:15:42 0:45:35 0:19:55 1:21:12
20 318 LLORENS MESTRE CARLOS NO FEDERADO 0:15:24 0:45:38 0:20:11 1:21:13
21 291 LAZARO MOYA DANIEL NO FEDERADO 0:14:13 0:44:55 0:23:35 1:22:43
22 89  GASTALDO LAZARO JOSE TRIPUCOL 0:16:15 0:45:26 0:22:31 1:24:12
23 193 GANDiA GIMéNEZ FERNANDO ANTONIO C. A. PUCOL 0:15:26 0:46:17 0:23:06 1:24:49
24 161 MARTI VIDAL VICENTE CLUB ATLETISME SAFOR-CAFEMAX 0:17:27 0:45:58 0:22:25 1:25:50
25 60 LOPEZ CANTO ANDRES C.E.A. BETERA 0:14:53 0:43:32 0:28:02 1:26:27
26 181 RODENAS MARTINEZ SALVADOR TRI LINE 0:15:33 0:47:24 0:23:37 1:26:34
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categoria: VIM VM 25-jun-11
Natacion Ciclismo Carrera a
Pos Dorsal Apellidos Nombre Club pie Tiempo Meta
27 217 LOPEZ HERRAIZ JUAN JOSE CEU-UCH MEDITERRANEO 0:14:39 0:47:29 0:24:55 1:27:03
28 309 RONDA GUILLEM JULIAN NO FEDERADO 0:16:01 0:48:54 0:22:13 1:27:08
29 106 ALMINANA MARTINEZ JOSE PROSOLIA TRIATLO 0:16:16 0:48:44 0:22:28 1:27:28
30 290 ATIENZA DONDERIS ENRIQUE NO FEDERADO 0:17:07 0:51:34 0:26:23 1:35:04
31 99  MARCH LEON SALVADOR SUHECA.COM TRIATLO 0:19:31 0:49:28 0:26:19 1:35:18
32 179 ORTOLA PONS JOSE TRI LINE 0:16:45 0:51:14 0:27:33 1:35:32
33 321 ESCORIHUELA SANCHEZ JOSE RAMON NO FEDERADO 0:22:36 0:47:55 0:25:05 1:35:36
34 149 MEDINA RATIA SILVANO C.G.C.RIBA-ROJA TRIATLO 0:19:43 0:51:56 0:25:24 1:37:03
35 311 SENCHERMES MORALES PABLO NO FEDERADO 0:17:39 0:53:04 0:27:26 1:38:09
36 314 VALLS GIMENO JAIME NO FEDERADO 0:18:47 0:54:42 0:26:21 1:39:50
37 59  ATIENZA NAVARRO RAUL C.E.A. BETERA 0:17:18 0:53:46 0:30:41 1:41:45
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categoria: V2M V2M

Pos Dorsal Apellidos

1
2
3
4
5

227
131
274
134
316

SEGURA MARTINEZ
MONTANANA SALES
PEREZ LAFFONT
PARDO MORALES
RODRIGUEZ SIMON

sabado, 25 de junio de 2011

www.conchip.es

Clasificacion por Categorias Masculina

Nombre

JOSE ANTONIO
ANTONIO JOSE
FRANCISCO JOS¢é
ANTONIO

JOSE CARLOS

VII TRIATLO BETERA
25-jun-11

Natacion Ciclismo
Club
C.C.ALMORADI SECC. TRIATLON 0:15:05 0:42:36
S.D.CORRECAMINOS 0:14:05 0:43:39
NO FEDERADO 0:17:09 0:47:04
CN.PETRER-LA VILLA 0:19:01 0:49:27
NO FEDERADO 0:19:30 0:53:37

Carrera a
pie
0:20:29
0:23:14
0:23:26
0:23:40
0:27:30

R EONEHIP

Tiempo Meta

1:18:10
1:20:58
1:27:39
1:32:08
1:40:37
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